Tallapoosa Rec Home Basketball
Schedule 2021-2022

Friday January 7, 2022

6:00pm Oak Mt @ Tallapoosa — 7 & 8 boys
7:00pm Bowdon3 @ Tailapoosa3 9 & 10 boys
8:00pm Villa Rica3 @ Tallapoosa 9 & 10 giris

Friday January 14, 2022

6:00pm Haralson 1 @ Tallapoosa 5 & 6 coed
7:00pm Villa Rica 1 @ Tailapoosa 7 & 8 girls
8:00pm Bremen Clark @ Tallapoosa 9 & 10 girl
Saturday January 15, 2022

9:00am Bowdon @ Tallapoosa — 9 & 10 boys
10:00am Bowdon 1 @ Tallapoosa — 9 & 10 boys
11:00am Mount Zion 2 @ Tallapoosa- 9 & 10 boys
Tuesday January 18, 2022

6:00pm Bowdon4 @ Tallapoosa — 7 & 8 boys
7:00pm Heard Countyl @ Tallapoosa — 7 & 8 girls

Thursday January 20, 2022

6:00pm Temple2 @ Tallapoosa2 — 9 & 10 boys
7:00 Haralson County2 @ Tallapoosal -9 & 10 bo



Friday January 21, 2022

6:00pm MT.Zion 1 @ Tallapoosa 5 & 6 coed
7:00pm Villa Rica2 @ Tallapoosa 7 & 8 girls
8:00pm Heard Co.2 @ Tallapoosa 7 & 8 boys

Tuesday January 25, 2022

6:00pm Bremen wheeler @ Tallapoosa 9 & 10 girls
7:00pm Bowdon2 @ Tallapoosa 9 & 10 boys

Thursday January 27, 2022

6:00pm Haralson Countyl @ Tallapoosa 7 & 8 boys
7:00pm Bowdon2 @ Tallapoosa 9 & 10 girls

Friday January 28, 2022

6:00pm Temple 3 @ Tallapoosa

7:00pm Bremen Tolleson @ Tallapoosa 7 & 8 girls
8:00pm Tallapoosal @ Tallapoosa2 9 & 10 boys

Saturday January 29, 2022

9:00am Temple 2 @ Tallapoosa

10:00am Mount Zionl @ Tallapoosal — 9 & 10 boys
11:00am Holy Ground @ Tallapoosa3 — 9 & 10 boys
Thursday February 3, 2022

6:00 Bowdon3 @ Tallapoosa2 — 9 & 10 boys
7:00 Templel @ Tallapoosal — 9 & 10 boys

Friday February 4, 2022

6:00pm Bremen Cowart @ Tallapoosa — 7 & 8 girls



7:00pm Heard county3 @ Tallapoosa 7 & 8 boys
8:00pm Tallapoosa2 @ Tallapoosa3 9 & 10 boys



